
Date Day Team Time Location

Sept. 5 Friday KCA/CIS 5:30/7:30 Home

Sept. 12 Friday CCA/CIS 6:30/7:30 Columbia Independent

Sept. 15 Monday Trinity Lutheran 5:00 Home

Sept. 18 Thursday St. Peter Catholic 5:00 Home

Sept. 19 Friday CCA/KCA 6:30/7:30 Fulton, MO

Oct. 3 Friday CIS/CCA 6:30/7:30 Christian Chapel

Oct. 9 Thursday Sacred Heart 5:30 Sedalia, MO

Oct. 11 Saturday CMCA Conference Tournament TBA Home

Oct. 13 Monday St. Peter Catholic 5:00 Marshall, MO

Oct. 16 Thursday Trinity Lutheran 5:00 Jefferson City, MO
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